          LIT-E0173 • 08/17/22 • Page 1 of 2
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
8"
 C
om
m
er

To
p
Bollard Ordering Information
 Model
 AXPB - peak top bollard
 Wattage
 12
 24
 Color Temp
 22 - 2200K (longer lead time may apply)
 30 - 3000K
 40 - 4000K
 50 - 5000K
 Distribution
 V - type V
 Finish (required for BHSS only)
 Standard: Optional†:
 DB - dark bronze BK - black
  WH - white
  GY -grey
 † Cost adder & longer lead time will apply
 DLC listed at 24W-4000K only
 Model
 BHSS - 180° side shield, specify finish below
 ABMK01 - anchor bolt mounting kit, no finish required
 Finish (required for BHSS only)
 Standard: Optional†:
 DB - dark bronze BK - black
  WH - white
  GY -grey
 † Cost adder & longer lead time will apply
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
4
4
AXPB
Performance Data
Accessory Ordering Information
Type V
DELIVERED LUMENS
Watts
Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V CRI CCT
Distribution
Type LPW
12W 1340 0.19A >70 4000K Type V 112
24W 2500 0.22A >70 4000K Type V 104
Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the LED bollard in
77°F ambient  (tested per IESNA LM-80-08 and projected per IESNA-TM-21-11).
PROJECTED LED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Operating Hours
0 6,000 14,000 29,000 127,000
Lumen
Maintenance
Factor
0.1 0.98(L98) 0.96(L96) 0.92(L92) 0.70(L70)
MULTIPLYING FACTORS
CCT: 2200K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Factor: 0.84 93 1.0
LED WAVELENGTH
1
1